

SESSIONS (POCSO) Case No – 35/2026(CIS No.35/2026)
(CNR – WBJP01- 001044 - 20026)

Order No.10 date 29/06/2026

Previous order has not been complied with.

Comply the same at once.

P.O. is on leave.

Fixing **(03-10-2026)** for ER of W/A.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)